NaanDan Kreisregner
Kunststoff 3/4" AuBengewinde
4,5 mm Braun Typ 5035 SD
(7029456)

NaanDan

by Rivulis

@bevo



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Strahlanstieg

Empf. Druck

Farbe

Capacity 3bar

Capacity 4bar

Capacity 5bar

Maf3

Max diameter

Disen

Radius 3bar

Radius 4bar

Radius 5bar

Type 5035

35mm,

5035 SD

Kunststoff

AuBengewinde

25°

4 bar

Braun

1,32 m?/h

1,54 m3/h

1,71 m3/h

3/4"

30m

4,5 mm

14 m

14,5m

15m

J
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bringing water tolife




PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Sand-proof, mit Feder aus Edelstahl.
Schnellwechsel Dusen-Bajonettsystem.
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